
ros,11113) wet 
ASS. REC. BY1 /110., It.. REF: cs lftS Z,3Ju69tt./ U11 

ASSIGNMENT 
VehNo· ~L t.!xr ix YrRegn: _ L? I q /t 6 From: Date: 

Estimated Cost: 

0 I TP / WS I TP RES/ OD RES/ EVA /INV / MV 

To Inspect Vehicle No:- ~ l {.!" f" ( 'l/ 
(1 (.f --- - -,-{!,,_t J c. C{ _ _ _ 

of 

Insured: 

Policy No. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: 

(Client's Record) 

Make ofVeh: 

(Policy Condition) 

Excess: 

--------

Remark: The veh had commenced its 
repair at the time of inspection. 

Bal. or Market Value: i7RJ_. __ 
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No 

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No 

Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No 

Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No 

.<'2 --- _ _:_-- Taxi I Prime Mo-:1,' 
Type:er IM.Cycle/ Bus/ ~an/ Lorry/ 

Truck/Trailer or CA/ _ _ - Z,{, 9 '{_ 
Make: l. ·- I -Ys U1L-- c.c _ __, _ _ 

RY:~- - - -A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA 
Colour T/Radio: Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA 
Sp.Reading 

Eng/No: 11 H"ifit6 61 o1,u ·? J_ia- -C/No: 
Gen. Cond: @..I Fair/ Poor/ Burnt 

Steering: I~/ Jammed/ Leaked/ Bumt or 

Brake: l~/Jammed/Leaked/Bumt or - ---· 

Modi : Nil STD A/Rim or __ _ _______ _ 

TyreSize: F: ) I .f'~J J--- ---
·• I 

R: - - - - - - - - - - --· 
BS/ DUN/ EXNOVA / GY / FS /LIZA/ MIC_I 0HTSU I PIR / SUMI I 

TOYO/ YOKO or t (;LLf_i _ _ ___ --
Emnl 7 

Rear 7··' . R/Bal. 
., . 

mm R/Bal. mm --------

T UBal. mm UBal. 7 __ mm 

D.0.A. o!} i]iJ D.0.1. L-:fi_zb] 
Survey held at ---

CA I REV / REP. / 24 HRS 
tJ 

1 
( ,P. Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or 

Vehicle: l~/OUT 1 _ _ __ /V/r £q? . 
Date: Person Contacted: ~!lJ/..k.1-L The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. 

- ---

- - -·, 
-·- ·- -I 

I ---- 1----

- -- -- --1-----
1 

/ __ 
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report 

1) 0: Final Report 
Date/Time, File Return to? 

Report Format : 
Lump Sum I 1.B.I: ($ 

- ------ -- - -- -----

Days Of Repair: - - -
Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: ---

Transportation: 

Add Fee: 0: Site lnsp ($__ _ ) _S+RS~SI 

0 : Interview ($~ - ) Photos 

O :Tech. lrivs ($ _ _ __ ) Others 

O:weekend ($ _ _ · _ 

TOTAL 

I 

I 



j 

SPECIALISTS 
Block3018A Ub' R MOTOR PTE LTD 

' • oad 1 #01 2 . Tel:67472ll 2 (5'r - 4-26, Smgapore408711 
Email· car me~) Fax: 67438032 

Bus. Reg No: 199502 doc@smgnet.com.sg 
604 E GST No: I 9-9502604-E 

SM/SLE512X/2307084 

1 O'" July 2023 

The Manager 
Motor Claim Department 
Allianz_ Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd 
79 Robinson Road 
#09-01 
Singapore 068897 

Date of Accident 

Location 

Name of Policyholder 
Policy No 
Vehicle No 

081
" July 2023 

MBS Carpark 

Lee Chong 
SP2002092755 
SLE 512 X Lexus ES250 

Estimated Supply of Parts & Labours 

No. Particulars 
1 Front fender LH i) t _5 
2 Front fender cowling LH -t'", A 

3 Front fender cowling clips LH ,1..l,{_ 
4 Headlamp assy LH C N 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
I 1 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Front bumper fascia -1,,. A 
Front bumper clips ,1.,,l/f 
Front bumper side retainer LH C f\A 
Front bumper fog lamp chrome LH 
Front bumper fog lamp assy LH A -1 

Front fender garnish LH 
Front support panel tl...-
Radiator top garnish "" '7 
Radiator top garnish clips /11 
Front wheel house panel LH IL 
Front shock absorber LH .11 .,., 

J 6 Front wheel bearing 
17 Front knuckle arm LH 
J 8 Front wheel hub LH 
J 9 Front lower arm LH 
20 Front drive shaft assy LH --1 1 
21 Steering rack & pinion assy A /l 

!lli 

!set 
1 

I set 

Price 
1,815.80 

396.30 
55.00 

5,322.90 
1,300.80 

55.00 
73.70 

181.50 
374.30 
179.40 

1,862.70 
388.30 

55.00 
1,381.50 

955.10 
281.20 

1,238.30 
394.60 
993.10 

2,005.20 
3,126.80 

i!i1 

7 

Amounts 
$1,815.80 _,,-
$ 396.30 / 
$ 55.00,............. 
$ 5,322.90 ---
$ 1,300.80 v 
$ 55.00 V-
$ 73.70 ----
$ 181.50 ? 
$ 374.30 X 
$ 179.40 "? 
$ 1,862.70 
$ 388.30 ,;;( 
$ 55.00 ,'( 

X $ 1,381.50 
$ 955.10 (>( 
$ 281.20 1 
$ 1,238.30 7 
$ 394.60 ? 
$ 993.10 ") 
$ 2,005.20 D(_ 
$ 3,126.80 X 
$22,436.50 

I 



I 
SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD 

Block 3018A. Ubi Road 1. #01-24-26. Singapore 408711 
Tel : 67472 11 2 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 

Email : cardoc@singnet.com.sg 
Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E 

SM/SLE512X/2307084 

1 o•h July 2023 

No. Particulars 
Balance b/f 

22 Front view mirror assy LH 
23 Front bumper side support LH 
24 Front grille 
25 Front grille chrome 
25 Front wheel rim LH (s/nett) 
26 Front wheel tyre LH (s/nett) 

Qjy Price 

A-- 2,269.90 

.-1-1 ,,, .,,, 
A~ 

CVl 7 
~v'~ 

380.00 
1,501.20 

477.50 
3,502.00 

780.00 

Labour Charges:-

Towing fee 
Cut out, renew, knocking & welding front fender LH, front wheel house panel LH, 
remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body 

Remove & install front undercarriage to facilitate repairs 

Computerise wheel alignment 

Spray painting on damage parts 

Check all lighting after repairs 

Labour Charge 

Total Amount 

Amounts 
$22,436.50 
$ 2,269.90 X... 
$ 380.00 ? 
$ 1,501.20 iX 
$ 477.50 o,L 
$ 3,502.00 V 

780.00 ..( $ 
$31 ,347.10 

Amounts 

$ 180.00 ? 
$ 1,400.00 tv.:1 

<"? 
$ 480.00 -
$ 180.00 ji) 
$ 1,680.00 ? Ov 
$ 80.00 "2,v 

$ 4,000.00 

$ 35,347.10 

GST will be reflected in the final bills. 

Notes : -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is 
in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs 

of repairs, loss of use and storage. 

I 



> Back to OneMotoring 

~~~;~~c~~~sate.15>r R! g~ tered Vehicle 
Owner ID TyPe: - -
Owner ID: 
Vehicle Details 

'' --;-V.~e~hi::cl;:-e:-N;--o-.:------ ---------------::-=-:-:-:-:------_-__ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ -_ --_ -_ -_ -_-__ -_ -_ -
1 

-
- - SLE512X 
Vehicle to be Exported: - - -

~ nded Der~~ Date: - No 

¼hide~~ _ _ ~ ~ :::u:::I2:-:-0_2_3 _ 

Singapore NRIC 
911F 

'V. ·•e-h•L•icl -;e _ 'M-;-od-;-:e,-: -------- - - -
P'' r"'-im- a·ry ,:Co -;l'o _u_r_: ------- - TOYOTA 

LEXUS ES250 A/T 5/R 
Silver 

I 
~ hassis No.: 

Manufacturing Year: 

201

6 
E
"--'·-·-•N•- ----------- ---------~ ~::-:~~~ ------------- - -ngme o.: 2ARF213122 

.. Maximum Power Output: 
Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: ----
JTHBJ1GG702092712 
135.0 kW (181 bhp) 
$36,191.00 

First Registration Date: 
Transfer Count: 

13Jul 2016 - -----~~---------- - - -13Jul 2016 
Actual ARF Paid: 0 
Intended PARF Rebate Details 
PARF Eligibility: 

$42,66a.oo t,, >w 
' --- - - .. - .. - ---PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: Yes 

PARF Rebate Amount: 
Intended COE Rebate Details 

- --
12 Jul 2026 ------$27,734.00 

------------ - l 

COE Period(Years): 10 

COE Expiry Date: 12 Jul 2026 

' c --o-· -E·c-ategory: -·-----=s~--::C-ar- a-;-b-ov-e-.:1::6~0~0c=-=c:--::o-::r ~97:;;k~W~ (1;-;;3~0.:;bhi:p::"i) ______ -

QP Paid: $56,000.00 
COE Rebate Amount: 
Total Rebate Amount: 

The information contained herein Is correct as at 12 Jul 2023 

$16,800.00 
1_44,534.00 _ 

OK 



f 112123, 8:06 AM 

Used Lexus ES250 Cars I Singapore Car Prices & LisUng • Sgcarrnart 

SGcarmart 
New Cars Used Cars Car Loan Rental Cars Sell Cars Directory Products Insurance Articles 

Post an Ad 

Post an Advertisement 
Sell It \'OUrselfl Advertise It at Just 

$68 until it's SOLD! 

Advertiser Login Ways of Selling 

low Intt: rest R,1\e In -House Loan by GV Cars Fina ncing 

f-1 ·>br>h.aru"y. Lo-3r O) G\. 
Ca'"S nna-xmg al 3.28% p.a. 
GV Automobile Centre StarM 

-
Q ® 

Forum Resources 

Sort by [ Date Posted j results/page 

9 vehicles 

Search Selection 

• 

II 

Com11arc 

IP Lexus ES250 
Any category Advanced Search le 

Make Model Price Depredation Reg Date . Eng Cap . Mileage 
. Veh 1'ype 

Lexus ES250 Any Any 2016 Any Any Any 

Lexus ES250 Sunroof $78,888 $22,000 /yr 22-Feb-2016 2,494 cc 113,000 km Luxury 

Excellent condition I Full serviced at Borneo Motorsl owner taken extreme care of the vehicle Including maintenance/replacement of parts. 
Excellent Condition! Fully Serviced At Borneo Motors! Owner Taken Extreme care. 

Posted: 12-Jul-2023 

Lexus ES2SO Luxury Sunroof $85,800 $22,140 /yr 10-Jun-2016 2,494 cc 90,888 km 

Well maintained by OCD owner. Tip-top conditi~se to prefect. Guarantee no repair needed. Low mlleage.100% no accident free. 
Flexible bank or lnhouse loan from 2.78%. Trade In available to match. Contact the sales consultant for viewing, Appointment only. 

Car {S) Pie Ltd 
Posted: 08-Jul-2023 

Lexus ES250 luxury Sunroof 

Graded B by ST/ii 
$83,800 $22,090 /yr 17-Mar-2016 2,494 cc 96,339 km 

Purchase From An Award Winning Dealership! I Year Comprehensive Warranty! STA Evaluated Accident Free Quality Pre-owned With Low 
Mileage For Peace Of Mind! 100% Loan Approval With Our Flexible In House Financing! View Today! 

Cosmo Automobiles 
Posted: 03-Jul-2023 

Lexus ES250 luxury Sunroof $89,800 $21,410 /yr 28-Jul-2016 2,494 cc 

1 Owner.very well maintaln,clean Interior, accident free, Bank And In House High Loan Available With Low Interest Rate, A Unit Not To Be 
Miss,call our friendly sales to view, Test Drive.trade in welcome. 

Posted: 03-Jul-2023 

2017 Lexus ES250 2.SA (For Lease) 
$3,900/mth The Most Popular Luxurious Lexus ES250 with responsive engine for Lease. Call now for enquiries! 

More Info about this vehicle 

Lexus ES250 Sunroof $85,800 $19,910 /yr 07-0ct-2016 2,494 cc 110,000 km 

Don't Miss Out This Rare Agent unitl I owner only. 100% accident !reel Original paintwork and low mileage done. Well Maintained By 
Lady Owner. Trade In Available, Bank/in House Loan available. Call Us Now to view and test dove nowl 

Posted: 02-Jul-2023 

Lexus ES250 Sunroof $92,800 $20,720 /yr 23-Dec-2016 2,494 cc 124,175 km 

Luxury 

Luxury 

Luxury 

Luxury 

Luxury 

Well maintained by owner. Like brand new condition, drive with_ style and luxury,_ ea~ier to maintai~ than most Japanese sedans. Definitely 
the best unit in market. Hurry don't miss it! All type of loan available! Call now v1ew1ng and test dnve today! 

Car (S) Pie Ltd 
Posted: 30-Jun-2023 

mi d /ll·st·ing php?RGD=2016&MOD=Lexus ES250&RPG=20&VEH=0&AVL=2 
https://www.sgcarmart.co use _cars • 

Search 

Status 

Available 

Available 

Available 

Available 

Available 

Available 

Available 

1/2 
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